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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 SANDINI                   MARIA             23/01/1955 VI 185,5 2014   VIIC88300B VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 DALLE NOGARE              CHIARA            19/04/1958 VI 120 2014   VIIC88800E VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 VUCILLI                   VILMA             13/06/1961 EE 114 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 GONZATI                   MAGDA             18/01/1973 VI 113 2014   VIIC84000D VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 POLGA                     MARIAGRAZIA       18/03/1972 VI 110 2014   VIIC835002 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 CASSARO                   ANTONIO           05/06/1974 AG 102 2014   VIIC87900Q VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 FRIGO                     MONICA            15/03/1964 VI 94,5 2014   VIIC821004 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 MERCANTE                  ROBERTO           19/06/1962 VI 94,5 2014   VIIS00900N VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 SCARPARI                  FRANCESCO         22/08/1960 VI 90 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 BEDONT                    LUCIANA           09/11/1967 VI 90 2014   VIIC81100D VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 TRAMMA                    MARIA CRISTINA    02/04/1961 MI 82 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 CANALE                    LAURA             05/05/1977 VI 80 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 SERGI SERGI               DOMENICO          05/02/1974 RC 74 2014   VIIC83300A VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 ZANNELLI                  ALESSANDRA        18/11/1967 VI 72 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 PALMA                     ANTONIETTA ANNA   09/08/1972 BR 72 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 NARDI                     VALENTINA         06/07/1977 VI 67,5 2014   VIIC820008 VI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 MENEGARDI                 MARIACRISTINA     23/07/1972 VI 66,5 2014   VIPC02000P VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 MIOTTI                    ANNA              04/05/1973 VI 62 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 SEDITA                    FLORA ANNA RITA   31/10/1961 AG 58 2014   VIIS00200V VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 POZZA                     FRANCESCA         26/09/1966 VI 51 2014   VIIS01800C VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 CAPOGRECO                 MILENA CATERINA   18/06/1979 RC 51 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 VERZARO                   VITTORIA          24/07/1971 RC 50 2014   VIPS02000T VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 CIACCIA                   NATALIE           29/09/1983 BA 48 2014   VITD05000D VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 LORENZIN                  RUGGERO           28/12/1984 VI 45 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 SIVIGLIA                  MARIA             10/07/1977 RC 40,5 2014   VISD020008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 GIANELLO                  MICHELA           04/05/1970 VI 38,5 2014   VIIC84000D VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 ZANIVAN                   ARIANNA           03/09/1983 VI 38 2014   VIIC86000P VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 ALBA                      ANNAMOIRA         03/12/1968 VI 36 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 BALLARDIN                 RENATA            20/10/1972 VI 35 2014   VIIC855007 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 ROMEO                     ANTONIA           20/12/1982 RC 35 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 VERONESEPALMIERI          VERONICA          23/06/1973 VI 35 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 ZIGIOTTO                  MICHELA           01/10/1989 VI 34 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 ZORDAN                    GIULIA            17/06/1971 VI 34 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 ROSO                      MICAELA           08/11/1974 VI 33,5 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 DONZELLI                  GIOVANNI          03/08/1986 RG 33 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 COLOMBO                   VALENTINA         07/11/1984 VI 33 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 SCANDOLA                  MARIANNA          26/08/1982 VI 33 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 NAPOLI                    FEDERICO          03/07/1982 VI 33 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 VENZO                     MONICA            05/01/1976 VI 33 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 FORTUNA                   STEFANO           01/10/1983 VI 32,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 CAVEDON                   ANNA              07/07/1983 VI 31 2014   VIIC85400B VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 BERGAMO                   CHIARA            17/02/1986 VI 29 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 ALI'                      GIOVANNI          15/06/1955 VI 27,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 BERTOLDO                  VALERIA           06/06/1983 VI 26,5 2014   VIIC827003 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 GRANAIOLA                 ALBERTO           04/11/1980 VI 26,5 2014   VIIC843001 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 ALBANESE                  LUCA              19/09/1979 VI 26,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 GABALDO                   DOMENICO          07/10/1972 VI 26,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 SOLAZZO                   GIUSEPPE          13/03/1986 BA 26 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 MENEGATTI                 SUSI              24/03/1972 VI 26 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 ACCIAIO                   GIANFRANCO        22/05/1975 EN 25,5 2014   VIIS00900N VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 ARENA                     MARIA             28/05/1970 VV 25 2014   VIIS001003 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 DAL FERRO                 FRANCO            22/02/1976 VI 25 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 GRAMOLA                   FRANCO            09/04/1967 VI 24,5 2014   VISD020008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 SANTAGIULIANA             DEBORA            05/02/1982 VI 24,5 2014   VIIS001003 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 ROSSI                     CIRO              11/03/1970 NA 24 2014   VIIS01700L VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 BUSATO                    VANESSA           04/11/1985 VI 23 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 POZZATO                   SABRINA           07/06/1972 VI 23 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 GROTTO                    GABRIELE          23/05/1966 VI 23 2014   VIIS00900N VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 LOVATO                    MARIACRISTINA     08/06/1969 VI 22 2014   VIIS00900N VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 MUNZONE                   MARIANO           04/09/1958 CT 22 2014   VITF03000E VI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 LANDI                     GIAN RICCARDO     07/11/1968 VI 17 2014   VIIC871005 VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 PEGORARO                  ROBERTA           18/06/1965 VI 149 2014   VIIC88300B VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 CATTANI                   ANNA              08/06/1983 VI 62,5 2014   VIIS007002 VI L I
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 CATALDI                   GRAZIA            22/01/1967 BA 61 2014   VITD010003 VI Q I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 PASQUALOTTO               SILVIA            14/03/1988 VI 61 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 LAGHETTO                  LARA              24/01/1970 VI 52,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 MARIUTTO                  CLAUDIO           11/02/1967 EE 47,5 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 ZORDAN                    NICOLA            13/03/1985 VI 46 2014   VIIS00400E VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 RASOTTO                   CHIARA            21/05/1983 VI 43 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 FACCI                     FRANCESCA         04/09/1988 VI 37,5 2014   VIIC855007 VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 ZAFFONATO                 ERIKA             04/02/1977 VI 36 2014   VIPC02000P VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 GENNARI                   MARCO             12/04/1982 VI 35 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 RUARO                     FRANCESCA         07/01/1978 VI 34 2014   VIRI03000N VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 MARINI                    KATIA             25/01/1967 VI 31 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 SELLA                     ERIKA             11/03/1977 TO 29,5 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 MURARO                    LISA              12/03/1984 VI 29,5 2014   VIIC88700P VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 DALBELLO                  LINDA             16/05/1989 VI 27,5 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 MARANGONI                 ERICA             01/05/1987 VI 27 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 POZZAN                    SIMONE            30/05/1983 VI 26 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 THIELLA                   GABRIELE          16/03/1983 VI 26 2014   VITF06000A VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  20 BERTOLDO                  GIUSEPPE          30/12/1967 VI 26 2014   VITF06000A VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  21 DOLGAN                    SILVIA            04/01/1979 VI 25,5 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  22 CONTALBRIGO               MATTEO            03/06/1978 VI 23 2014   VITF03000E VI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  23 DALLA RIVA                BENIAMINO         20/03/1973 VI 22 2014   VITF02000X VI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  24 PEGORIN                   SILVIA            15/04/1978 VI 22 2014   VIIC86200A VI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  25 PAGAN                     MARINA            23/09/1973 TV 21,5 2014   VIIC86600N VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 SARTORI                   FEDERICO          08/01/1972 VI 150 2014   VIIC842005 VI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 MATTIELLO                 STEFANIA          19/12/1976 VI 142 2014   VIPM010008 VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 CORTIANA                  ANTONELLA         02/06/1968 VI 112 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 BIANCHI                   FABIANA           01/12/1973 AQ 88 2014   VIIC82800V VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 TOMASINI                  MARINA            22/07/1960 VI 80 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 BRUNO                     SALVATORE         18/02/1964 CL 63 2014   VIIC85900E VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 ZUCCHETTI                 ANTONELLA         11/12/1971 SV 61 2014   VIIS00300P VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 BERLATO SELLA             CARLO             04/01/1972 VI 60,5 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 LOMBARDO                  GIANLUIGI         08/05/1984 CN 59 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 PERONATO                  REMO              23/02/1972 VI 55 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 RIGHI                     ELENA             09/01/1977 VI 50 2014   VIPC010004 VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 LORENZIN                  RUGGERO           28/12/1984 VI 48 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 ZATTRA                    LAURA             03/11/1973 VI 46,5 2014   VIPC05000E VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 GALLA                     VALERIO FELICE    20/04/1975 VI 42 2014   VIIC868009 VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 TORRISI                   FEDERICO VITTORIO 21/04/1985 CT 38,5 2014   VIIC80800N VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 POZZAN                    DIEGO             20/11/1985 VI 37,5 2014   VIIS021008 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 SCAPPATURA                MELANIA           25/06/1992 RC 33 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 NIEDERMAIR                SIMONA            27/04/1987 AP 33 2014   VIPC010004 VI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 PRANDINA                  ALBERTO           24/09/1981 VI 32 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 VALLE                     ALESSANDRO        19/04/1980 VI 30 2014   VIIC83600T VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 CONOCI                    JACOPO LUIGI      10/01/1979 LE 29,5 2014   VIIS01800C VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 MASTROBUONI               STEFANIA          20/05/1975 LE 29,5 2014   VIIC82300Q VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 PIANEGONDA                ANGELICA          12/06/1991 VI 29 2014   VIIC88300B VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 DE MUNARI                 ELISA             19/06/1981 VI 28,5 2014   VIPM010008 VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 MANZARDO                  MARCO             01/03/1983 VI 28 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 NICOLI                    PAMELA            07/12/1986 VI 27,75 2014   VIIC85100X VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 ZANUSO                    GIULIO            29/12/1985 VI 27,5 2014   VIIC88000X VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 TONELLOTTO                LARA              02/12/1972 VI 27,5 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 GRENDENE                  ANNA              22/11/1989 VI 27 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 COMPARIN                  CHIARA            16/11/1986 VI 27 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 GENOVESE                  FRANCESCA         04/03/1991 VI 25 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 LANCIA                    ADAMO MASSIMO     21/03/1975 FR 25 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 VINCENZI                  MADDALENAMARINA   16/03/1987 AP 21 2014   VIIC85900E VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 MUSUMECI                  GIUSEPPE          29/12/1985 CT 19 2014   VIIC88300B VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 MASENELLO                 MANUELA           26/02/1988 VI 18,25 2014   VIIC841009 VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 FIORETTO                  ROBERTO           15/06/1966 VI 18 2014   VIIS01800C VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 CORNOLO                   ELEONORA          10/09/1985 VI 15,5 2014   VIIC827003 VI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 VETRANO                   MARCO             25/08/1977 LE 15,5 2014   VIIC84000D VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  39 RUARO                     GIACOMO           16/05/1992 VI 15,25 2014   VIIC81100D VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  40 GUERCIO                   ANGELA            19/02/1978 PA 12 2014   VIIC80800N VI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  41 DE TOMI                   FEDERICA          16/08/1984 VI 12 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  42 BRIGO                     PIERANTONIO       16/03/1968 BZ 12 2014   VIIC841009 VI D I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 SANDINI                   MARIA             23/01/1955 VI 321,5 2014   VIIC88300B VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 BALLARIN                  VITTORIO          10/03/1961 VI 155 2014   VIIC80900D VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 MERCANTE                  ROBERTO           19/06/1962 VI 143,5 2014   VIIS00900N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 TRAMMA                    MARIA CRISTINA    02/04/1961 MI 136 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 SCARPARI                  FRANCESCO         22/08/1960 VI 129 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 ZANNELLI                  ALESSANDRA        18/11/1967 VI 108 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 PALMA                     ANTONIETTA ANNA   09/08/1972 BR 71 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 DALLA RIVA                LORENZA           20/09/1977 VI 68 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 CANALE                    LAURA             05/05/1977 VI 61 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 GIANELLO                  MICHELA           04/05/1970 VI 51,5 2014   VIIC84000D VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 DIPASQUALE                MAURO             02/07/1979 RG 50,5 2014   VITA01000L VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 CRAPANZANO                CARMELINA         12/01/1979 AG 50 2014   VITA01000L VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 ACQUASALIENTE             LAURA             09/04/1985 VI 45 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 PORNARO                   CRISTINA          22/06/1982 VI 42 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 GRISOLIA                  ANGELO            12/09/1973 CS 40 2014   VIRI03000N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 ARNONE                    GRAZIELLA         08/01/1986 CL 37 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 SENESI                    FRANCESCA ROMANA  07/11/1987 RM 37 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 ALBA                      ANNAMOIRA         03/12/1968 VI 36 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 MENEGHINI                 ROBERTA           19/02/1976 VI 34,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 ZIGIOTTO                  MICHELA           01/10/1989 VI 34 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 ZORDAN                    GIULIA            17/06/1971 VI 34 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 CAVEDON                   ANNA              07/07/1983 VI 33 2014   VIIC85400B VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 DONZELLI                  GIOVANNI          03/08/1986 RG 33 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 TOME                      ELISABETTA        31/03/1986 VI 33 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 MANOLI                    ALESSANDRO        30/03/1983 VI 33 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 NAPOLI                    FEDERICO          03/07/1982 VI 33 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 FORTUNA                   STEFANO           01/10/1983 VI 32,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 DEL MONACO                GASPARE           21/01/1965 TA 28 2014   VISD020008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 LAIN                      GLORIA            13/01/1983 VI 28 2014   VIIC80800N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 ALI'                      GIOVANNI          15/06/1955 VI 27,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 PASQUALE                  ANITA             07/02/1981 PD 27 2014   VIIS00400E VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 BERTOLDO                  VALERIA           06/06/1983 VI 26,5 2014   VIIC827003 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 TRIASSI                   IGNAZIO           04/10/1981 AG 26,5 2014   VIIC81600L VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 SAROLO                    MARCO             21/03/1980 VI 26,5 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 ALBANESE                  LUCA              19/09/1979 VI 26,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 GABALDO                   DOMENICO          07/10/1972 VI 26,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 SOLAZZO                   GIUSEPPE          13/03/1986 BA 26 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 MENEGATTI                 SUSI              24/03/1972 VI 26 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 GRASSI                    MICHELE           16/07/1968 CT 25,5 2014   VIIC871005 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 PAIUSCO                   DIEGO             28/09/1989 VI 25,5 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 DAL FERRO                 FRANCO            22/02/1976 VI 25 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 MAGGIAN                   DANIELE           31/03/1975 VI 24,5 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 GRAMOLA                   FRANCO            09/04/1967 VI 24,5 2014   VISD020008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 SCALCHI                   MATTEO            30/04/1990 VI 24,5 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 PICCOLI                   EMANUELE          25/09/1985 VI 24,5 2014   VIIC86000P VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 SANTAGIULIANA             DEBORA            05/02/1982 VI 24,5 2014   VIIS001003 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 PIPERNO                   IMMACOLATA        30/09/1981 VV 24 2014   VITF05000Q VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 ROSSI                     CIRO              11/03/1970 NA 24 2014   VIIS01700L VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 SORBELLO                  DAVIDE            15/05/1971 CT 23 2014   VIIC86600N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 BUSATO                    VANESSA           04/11/1985 VI 23 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 POZZATO                   SABRINA           07/06/1972 VI 23 2014   VIIS013009 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 VEZZARO                   PIERLUIGI         07/05/1987 VI 22,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 LOVATO                    MARIACRISTINA     08/06/1969 VI 22 2014   VIIS00900N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 FRANZON                   ETTORE            11/05/1974 VI 22 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 MUNZONE                   MARIANO           04/09/1958 CT 22 2014   VITF03000E VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 RUARO                     ALBERTO           01/02/1982 VI 21 2014   VIRI03000N VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 FIORENZA                  CALOGERO          28/04/1974 AG 20,5 2014   VIIC834006 VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 QUARESIMIN                RICCARDO          30/07/1973 VI 17,5 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 LANDI                     GIAN RICCARDO     07/11/1968 VI 17 2014   VIIC871005 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 DE PRETTO                 MONICA            14/09/1967 VI 236 2014   VIIC85200Q VI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 MAZZANOTTO                BIANCA MARIA      12/09/1960 VI 161 2014   VIIC814001 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 BENETTI                   GIULIANA          21/10/1970 VR 125 2014   VIIC81100D VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 MARIGA                    MARIA             03/07/1978 VI 112 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 LINCETTO                  RITA CHIARA       10/11/1972 VI 108 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 BERTACCO                  CHIARA            15/07/1973 VI 106 2014   VIIC835002 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 BORDIN                    CHIARA            07/04/1973 VI 95 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 INSERRA                   VALERIA           03/01/1974 CT 81,5 2014   VIIC855007 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 AUGERI                    ELISA             17/05/1978 VI 79 2014   VIIC81100D VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 MUSARELLA                 FRANCESCA         27/08/1983 CZ 76 2014   VIIC871005 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 GRASSO                    LORENZA           29/04/1983 CT 69,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 ZATTRA                    LAURA             03/11/1973 VI 55 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 PILATO                    ANTONIO           19/02/1976 AG 51 2014   VIIC86000P VI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 PUGLIA                    IRENE             24/04/1980 CT 46,5 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 SIGNORELLI                NICLA             20/10/1973 BG 45 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 MORSA                     PINO              31/07/1982 AV 44 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 DALLAVECCHIA              MICHELA           22/08/1988 VI 43 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 GIGI                      ANELLA            02/10/1972 SA 41 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 EPIFANI                   ILARIA            23/06/1980 LE 40 2014   VIIC86100E VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 PUZZUOLI                  PAOLA             02/07/1969 PI 40 2014   VIIC81600L VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 SELLA                     ANNA              10/08/1987 VI 39 2014   VIIC848004 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 CINO                      CRISTINA LETIZIA  23/04/1980 LE 38 2014   VIPS02000T VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 RUARO                     MARIA             07/09/1982 VI 36,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 TAGLIAPIETRA              ESTER             13/05/1987 VI 36 2014   VITF06000A VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 MARRA                     ELISA             10/04/1983 LE 36 2014   VIIC88800E VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 DONELLO                   SILVIA            01/08/1973 VI 36 2014   VIIC871005 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 RANDAZZO                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/03/1972 PA 35,5 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 LOPREIATO                 ANNA              04/11/1976 VI 34,5 2014   VIIC83200E VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 SCARELLO                  MARGHERITA        31/08/1987 VI 34,5 2014   VIPC04000X VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 ANTONELLO                 TIZIANA           26/05/1980 VI 33 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 NICHELE                   LUCIA             21/04/1989 VI 33 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 TESSARI                   GIULIA            29/09/1986 VI 33 2014   VIIC81100D VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN X 33 VAJNGERL                  ILARIA            14/07/1985 VI 33 2014   VIIC842005 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 POZZATO                   ELENA             28/06/1984 VI 33 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  35 ABATE                     MARIA DONATA      03/07/1976 EE 30 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  36 LOVATO                    MARIA             04/01/1986 VI 29 2014   VIIC83700N VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  37 MAGNARELLO                VALENTINA         14/02/1981 PD 29 2014   VIIC843001 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  38 CARRETTA                  GIULIA            27/05/1988 VI 25,5 2014   VITD09000X VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  39 LEONE                     VINCENZO          26/09/1976 CZ 22,5 2014   VIPS010007 VI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  40 PUPIN                     TIZIANA           10/01/1972 VI 20,5 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 CHIODI                    GIULIO            28/04/1966 VI 131 2014   VIIC821004 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 SALVIATI                  ALESSANDRA        22/05/1963 VI 105,5 2014   VIIC85900E VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 GAMMARANO                 PATRIZIA FILOMENA 07/10/1968 EE 104,5 2014   VITD010003 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 CASILLO                   MONICA            15/08/1972 VI 80,5 2014   VIIC80900D VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 DALLA RIVA                LORENZA           20/09/1977 VI 80 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 MARIONI                   FERDINANDO        21/02/1984 VI 80 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 CELENTANO                 MARINA            18/08/1983 SA 76 2014   VIIS01600R VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 CRAPANZANO                CARMELINA         12/01/1979 AG 76 2014   VITA01000L VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 MANNI                     GIULIA            06/05/1983 VI 75 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 DIPASQUALE                MAURO             02/07/1979 RG 61,5 2014   VITA01000L VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 BARBAN                    MATTEO            10/08/1984 VI 57 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 CAZZOLA                   SILVIA            22/10/1982 VI 51 2014   VIIC864002 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 ROSSI                     DANIELA           09/08/1981 NA 50,5 2014   VITF03000E VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 BONADONNA                 MIRIAM            30/04/1982 VA 47 2014   VIPS02000T VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 DALLA RIVA                MATTEO            28/04/1975 VI 45,5 2014   VIPC02000P VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 GAROFALO                  LUISA             28/03/1981 RM 45 2014   VIIC855007 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 PARISIO                   LAURA             12/04/1986 VI 45 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 CAVALLO                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  24/07/1983 PZ 45 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 CUMERLATO STIFFAN         ERICA             13/12/1969 VI 44,5 2014   VIIC82500B VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 BERTACCO                  ELISA             26/03/1983 VI 41 2014   VIIC86000P VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 BERTOLLO                  SILVIA            09/04/1985 EE 40 2014   VIIC82900P VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 CIRULLI                   SAVIANA           19/10/1979 CH 38,5 2014   VIIC85900E VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 STRATA                    DAVIDE            22/02/1967 UD 38 2014   VIIC83200E VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 CORA                      MARIA CRISTINA    12/09/1968 VI 37 2014   VIIC88300B VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 FERRARI                   ALESSANDRA        05/09/1974 CA 36 2014   VIPS02000T VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 CAPPERUCCI                CATERINA          12/05/1976 VI 33,5 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 SANTORO                   SERENA            16/09/1983 RM 33 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 BOCCANEGRA                VALENTINA         07/12/1987 VE 33 2014   VIIC885003 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 BELLONI                   ENRICOBRUNO       13/01/1985 VI 33 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 CHIELLO                   SABINA            29/05/1983 FG 33 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 MANOLI                    ALESSANDRO        30/03/1983 VI 33 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 PAPARELLA                 GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1969 MI 32,5 2014   VIRI05000V VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 BOSICA                    FABIO             24/06/1971 EE 32,5 2014   VIIS00200V VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 CAPPIELLO                 MARIATERESA       14/09/1984 BA 32 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 MACCIONI                  ALESSANDRA        29/01/1968 CA 32 2014   VIIC869005 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 SIRNA                     GIUSEPPE          21/05/1978 ME 31,5 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 SCHIANO DI COLA           GIUSEPPE          25/10/1974 NA 30,5 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 TOSO                      LUDOVICA          09/03/1977 VI 29 2014   VIIC83600T VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 NUCIFORA                  STEFANIA          21/01/1988 VI 29 2014   VIIC83700N VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 SCHIERA                   MAURO             06/11/1978 PA 28,5 2014   VIIC83300A VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 GUERZONI                  SILVIA            04/05/1975 TN 28,5 2014   VITF02000X VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 TRIASSI                   IGNAZIO           04/10/1981 AG 26,5 2014   VIIC81600L VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 BERNARDI                  MARTINA           18/05/1972 VI 26 2014   VIIS00900N VI L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 LOVISETTO                 KATIA             03/12/1966 VI 25,5 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 ZANDONA'                  NICOLETTA         14/12/1987 VI 25,5 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 MENEGOZZO                 TATIANA           01/05/1976 VI 25 2014   VIIC835002 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 ZOVI                      CRISTINA          07/08/1966 EE 24,5 2014   VIIC847008 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 CUOFANO                   ANTONETTA         03/04/1985 SA 24,5 2014   VIIS00400E VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 LORENZIN                  ALESSANDRO        09/06/1979 VI 23,5 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 GOBBI                     ILARIA            20/07/1988 VI 23 2014   VIIS019008 VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 FEBBRARETTI               RICCARDO          12/11/1967 VI 20,5 2014   VIRI05000V VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 CANTARELLA                FRANCESCO MARIA   06/10/1967 CT 14,5 2014   VIIC88000X VI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 FINOCCHIARO               VALERIA           16/11/1974 CT 14,5 2014   VIIC876008 VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 PONTINI                   SONIA             01/09/1970 VI 182 2014   VIRI03000N VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PONTARELLI                MARZIA            24/10/1977 AQ 114 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SPEROTTI                  MARIA             24/05/1966 TO 110 2014   VIIC82800V VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MARINO                    ELENA             31/07/1974 TP 107,5 2014   VIIS00200V VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 BALLARDIN                 SERENA            23/12/1976 VI 83 2014   VIIC88300B VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 FOCHESATO                 MARTA             13/08/1966 VI 76 2014   VIPM010008 VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 BERTORELLE                SILVIA            25/08/1977 VI 74 2014   VIIS00300P VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MARCHIORRI                ALICE             14/12/1983 VI 59,5 2014   VIIC81100D VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 MATTIELLO                 ELISA             19/09/1978 VI 54,5 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 LOVISETTO                 LARA              03/01/1981 VI 44 2014   VITD010003 VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 MONTAGNA                  PATRIZIA          26/04/1967 VI 44 2014   VIIS001003 VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 GRISTINA                  ALESSIA           23/10/1983 PA 43 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 ZORDAN                    AMELIA            18/04/1984 VI 37 2014   VIIC85200Q VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 COCCO                     LORENZA           23/07/1968 VI 37 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 FOLLINA                   ELENIA            18/09/1974 TV 29 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 LAROCCA                   MARIACRISTINA     15/04/1965 VI 27 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 PAGANI                    CAMILLA           22/09/1988 UD 27 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 CHIEFFO                   PATRIZIA          29/05/1967 VI 24 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 BERNA                     CHIARA            15/11/1969 VI 16 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MADDALENA                 MONICA            10/02/1968 VI 96,5 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MARINO                    ELENA             31/07/1974 TP 93,5 2014   VIIS00200V VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 DAL GRANDE                BARBARA           10/11/1968 VI 90,5 2014   VIIC850004 VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 COGO                      ANNA              03/04/1975 VI 90,5 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 PETROZZIELLO              ADELE             10/05/1975 AV 79,5 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 GIANNELLI                 ANNACHIARA        10/10/1985 LE 74 2014 P 2 VIPM010008 VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 CIRILLO                   AGNESE            24/06/1972 NA 72,5 2014   VIIC843001 VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 PRIOLO                    ARIANNA           05/11/1973 VI 72 2014   VIIC83200E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 MARZARO                   FRANCESCA         06/05/1972 VI 71 2014   VIIC80900D VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 AGOSTANI                  DANIELA           01/03/1962 LC 68,5 2014   VIIC82300Q VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 URBANI                    CHIARA            13/10/1983 VI 62,5 2014   VIIS01600R VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 LOVISETTO                 LARA              03/01/1981 VI 61 2014   VITD010003 VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 MATTIELLO                 ELISA             19/09/1978 VI 46,5 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 EBERLE                    CHIARA            19/12/1972 VI 46 2014   VITD09000X VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 SERGI                     FRANCESCA         02/03/1985 LE 45 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 INGUAGGIATO               ANTONELLA         24/09/1980 TP 39,5 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 COCCO                     LORENZA           23/07/1968 VI 37 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 CASTELLANCOVOLATO         SILVIA            17/06/1988 VR 35 2014   VIIS00400E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 BINOTTO                   FRANCESCA         02/10/1974 VI 32 2014   VIPC02000P VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 TONELLO                   ANNALISA          09/03/1981 VI 29,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 FOLLINA                   ELENIA            18/09/1974 TV 29 2014   VIPC010004 VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 FRACCARI                  FABRIZIA          18/02/1981 VR 29 2014   VIPS02000T VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 DE RUVO                   ANNA              16/03/1969 TA 29 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 SCAPIN                    MICHELA           24/04/1987 VI 29 2014   VIIC83600T VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 GIACCON                   OMBRETTA          19/06/1979 VI 29 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 GNATA                     LIDIANNA          05/04/1963 VI 28,5 2014   VIRI03000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 DETOMI                    SARA              29/01/1983 VI 27,5 2014   VITF03000E VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 BARBATA                   PAMELA            07/04/1979 TP 27,5 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 LAROCCA                   MARIACRISTINA     15/04/1965 VI 27 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 TESSARI                   VALENTINA         23/06/1987 VI 26,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 ZAFFANELLO                GIOIA             15/06/1974 VI 26 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 CHIEFFO                   PATRIZIA          29/05/1967 VI 24 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 BERNA                     CHIARA            15/11/1969 VI 16 2014   VIPS040003 VI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 URBANI                    CHIARA            13/10/1983 VI 61,5 2014   VIIS01600R VI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 BINOTTO                   FRANCESCA         02/10/1974 VI 32 2014   VIPC02000P VI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 DETOMI                    SARA              29/01/1983 VI 27,5 2014   VITF03000E VI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 BARBATA                   PAMELA            07/04/1979 TP 27,5 2014   VIPS05000N VI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ZAFFANELLO                GIOIA             15/06/1974 VI 26 2014   VIIC81500R VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 POZZAN                    RITA              24/03/1966 VI 115,5 2014   VITD030008 VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MADDALENA                 MONICA            10/02/1968 VI 96,5 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 DAL GRANDE                BARBARA           10/11/1968 VI 90,5 2014   VIIC850004 VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 POLITA                    GIULIA            18/09/1972 VI 84 2014   VIIS001003 VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ALBA                      ANNALISA          15/04/1972 VI 78 2014   VIIC81100D VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BINOTTO                   LISA              27/07/1980 VI 76 2014   VIPC02000P VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 AGOSTANI                  DANIELA           01/03/1962 LC 69,5 2014   VIIC82300Q VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 EBERLE                    CHIARA            19/12/1972 VI 46 2014   VITD09000X VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CAZZOLA                   ANNARITA          26/01/1968 VI 44,5 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 TONELLO                   ANNALISA          09/03/1981 VI 29,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 FRACCARI                  FABRIZIA          18/02/1981 VR 29 2014   VIPS02000T VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 DE RUVO                   ANNA              16/03/1969 TA 29 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 SCAPIN                    MICHELA           24/04/1987 VI 29 2014   VIIC83600T VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 GIACCON                   OMBRETTA          19/06/1979 VI 29 2014   VIPC05000E VI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  15 TESSARI                   VALENTINA         23/06/1987 VI 26,5 2014   VITD02000N VI L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 GIANNELLI                 ANNACHIARA        10/10/1985 LE 74 2014 P 2 VIPM010008 VI L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 GIANNELLI                 ANNACHIARA        10/10/1985 LE 74 2014 P 2 VIPM010008 VI L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 GIANNELLI                 ANNACHIARA        10/10/1985 LE 74 2014 P 2 VIPM010008 VI L I


